Z-TWS4
Highlights
•	Electrical communication
standards: IEC 60870-5-101
and IEC 60870-5-104 Slave,
IEC 61850
•	IEC 61131-3 SoftPLC
Straton Integration

Approvals CE
Norms EN 61000-6-4, EN 61000-6-2, EN 60950, IEC 61131
ORDER CODES
Code Description
CONTROLLERS
Z-TWS4-L-IO IEC 61131 multifunction controller, built-in I/O, Linux based, OEM version
Z-TWS4-S-IO
IEC 61131 multifunction controller, built-in I/O, workbench Straton, OEM
version
Z-TWS4-E-IO
IEC 61131  multi-function controlller, built-in I/O, workbench Straton, OEM
versione, energy protocols
SOFTWARE
Z-NET4 IEC 61131 controllers and I/O system SENECA configurator
OPC-DA-SERVER OPC Server I/O DA unlimited tags
OPC-UA-SERVER OPC Server I/O UA unlimited tags
STRATON-D-USB Straton activation key for IEC 61131 controllers
STRATON-IDE256 Straton development environment, 256 tags, USB activation key
STRATON-IDE512 Straton development environment, 512 tags, USB activation key
STRATON-IDEUN Straton development environment, unlimtited tags, USB activation key
STRATON-870S IEC 60870-5-101/104 Slave activation license
STRATON-870S-850 IEC 60870-5-101/104 Slave activation license+ IEC 61850 Client / Server
SSP SENECA Straton Package - CPU Seneca Installer suite
STRATON-UPGRADE1 Straton upgrade from 256 To 512 tag
STRATON-UPGRADE2 Straton upgrade from512 To Unlimited tags
STRATON-UPGRADE3 Straton upgrade from 256 To Unlimited tags